
CAMPEONATO APERTURA 2010
VIDENA 03 JULIO GAM

Nivel I
CATEG. 19+ AÑOS

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO TOTAL

1 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 14.450 11.100 12.650 15.100 12.050 10.500 75.850
2 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 14.200 11.350 10.850 14.200 13.050 10.850 74.500
3 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 13.300 9.700 13.200 13.450 11.100 12.200 72.950
4 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 12.250 9.900 11.250 13.850 11.100 12.850 71.200
5 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 13.200 10.300 11.750 12.850 11.500 11.150 70.750

PREMIACION POR APARATOS

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 14.450
2 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 14.200
3 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 13.300
4 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 13.200
5 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 12.250

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 11.350
2 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 11.100
3 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 10.300
4 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 9.900
5 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 9.700

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 13.200
2 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 12.650
3 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 11.750
4 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 11.250
5 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 10.850

1 2 prom

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 15.100 13.300 14.200
2 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 14.200 13.250 13.725
3 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 13.450 13.550 13.500
4 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 13.850 11.500 12.675
5 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 12.850 11.850 12.350

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 13.050
2 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 12.050
3 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 11.500
4 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 11.100
5 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 11.100

PSTO NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO

1 Luis A. Ramirez Suarez SGYM 12.850
2 Jose Carlos Quilla Rivera TEXAO 12.200
3 Yunior Nolasco Palacios HUA 11.150
4 David Figueroa Aguirre HUA 10.850
5 Mario Berrios Cruz UNIGIM 10.500

CATEGORIA  I  -  ALL AROUND
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